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Distribution of the syllabus
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Sun
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2/9
3/9

4/9

5/9
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15/10

16/10
17110
18/10

19/10

13111
14/11
15111

16/11

1711
Date
26/12

2712
28/12

29/12
01/01

1st week

It’s Going to Be Fun!
Listen & Discuss ,Pair work
Grammar
Listening & Pronunciation

5th week

Could You Do Me a Favor?
Listen & Discuss
Pair work
Grammar
Listening & Pronunciation

o9th week

Today’s News
Writing , Project
Form, Meaning and Function
Have You Ever...?
Listen & Discuss
Pair work

13th week

Final Exams

Teacher:

9/9
10/9

11/9

12/9
13/9

22/10

23/10
24/10
25110

26/10

2011
211
2211
2311
2411

Super' Goal 2 - Third Term 1446 2" Intermediate Grade

2" week

It’s Going to Be Fun!
Conversation, About you
Reading

Writing , Project
Form, Meaning and Function

6th week

Could You Do Me a Favor?
Conversation, About you
Reading
Writing , Project
Form, Meaning and Function

10th week

Have You Ever...?
Grammar

Listening & Pronunciation
Conversation
About you

Supervisor:

16/9
17/9

18/9

19/9
20/9

29/10

30/10
01/11
02/11

03/11

2711
28/11
29/11
01/12
02/12

3rd week

What’s the Weather Like?
Listen & Discuss
Pair work
Grammar
Listening & Pronunciation

7th week

Today’s News
Listen & Discuss
Pair work
Grammar
Listening & Pronunciation

11th week

Have You Ever...?
Reading
Writing
Project
Form, Meaning and Function

8/10
9/10
10/10

11/10
12/10

6/11

711
8/11
9/11

10/11

19/12
20/12
2112
22/12
23/12

4th week

What’s the Weather Like?
Conversation, About you
Reading
Writing , Project
Form, Meaning and Function

8th week
Wghaa 5l
Today’s News

Conversation, About you
Reading

12th week

Expansion Units
Oral examinations

Headmaster:




