تم تحميل وعرض المادة من









Dis	strib	ution of the sylla	abus	Super Goal	<mark>2</mark> - Tł	nird Term 1446	2 nd Int	ermediate Grade	
today		1 st week		2 nd week		3 rd week		4 th week	
Sun Mon	2/9 3/9	It's Going to Be Fun! Listen & Discuss ,Pair work	9/9 10/9	It's Going to Be Fun! Conversation, About you	16/9 17/9	What's the Weather Like? Listen & Discuss	8/10 9/10	What's the Weather Like? Conversation, About you	
Tue	4/9	Grammar	11/9	Reading Writing , Project	18/9	Pair work Grammar	10/10	Reading	
Wed Thurs	5/9 6/9	Listening & Pronunciation	12/9 13/9	Form, Meaning and Function	19/9 20/9	Listening & Pronunciation	11/10 12/10	Writing , Project Form, Meaning and Function	
today		5 th week		6 th week		7 th week		8 th week	
Sun Mon	15/10 16/10	Could You Do Me a Favor? Listen & Discuss Pair work	22/10 23/10	Could You Do Me a Favor? Conversation, About you	29/10 30/10	Today's News Listen & Discuss	6/11 7/11	إجازة مطولة	
Tue Wed	17/10 18/10	Grammar Listening & Pronunciation	24/10 25/10	Writing , Project Form. Meaning and Function	01/11 02/11	Pair work Grammar Listening & Pronunciation	8/11 9/11	Today's News Conversation, About you Reading	
Thurs	19/10		26/10		03/11		10/11		
today	9 th week		10 th week		11 th week 12 th week		12 th week		
Sun Mon Tue	13/11 14/11 15/11	Today's News Writing , Project Form, Meaning and Function Have You Ever? Listen & Discuss	20/11 21/11 22/11	Have You Ever? Grammar Listening & Pronunciation Conversation About you	27/11 28/11 29/11	Have You Ever? Reading Writing Project Form, Meaning and Function	19/12 20/12 21/12	Expansion Units Oral examinations	
Wed	16/11		23/11		01/12		22/12		
Thurs	17/11	Pair work	24/11		02/12		23/12		
today Sun Mon Tue Wed	Date 26/12 27/12 28/12 29/12	13 th week Final Exams					ان التعليم وزارة التعليم Ministry of Education 2		
Thurs	01/01	Teacher:		Supervisor: Headmaster:			ster:		